7:25

745 3
748 11
751 62
7:54 19
7:57 34
8:00 49
8:03 77
8:06 85
8:09 88
8:12 47
8:15 82
8:18 43
8:21 17
8:24 80
8:27 70
8:30 94
8:33 63
8:36 79
8:39 8
8:42 69
8:45

9:00 28
9:03 55
9:06 66
9:09 53
9:12 35
9:15 10
9:18 36
9:21 75
9:24 23
9:27 37
9:30 72
9:33 22
9:36 40
9:39 60
9:42 74
9:45 16
9:48 44
9:51 96
9:54 6
9:57 14
10:00 5

70CM EVENTERS CHALLENGE

Candy
Smurf
SOX
Danny
Aosta Jimmy
Freddie
Issacstown Solit Silver
Ballymore Joe
Treacle
Joey
Loughehoe Leonardo
Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
Blue Suade Hooves
Miss Kyle Misty
Dernahatten Coevers Hills
Black Hoof Bob
Little Miss mayhem

Clonboo Maggie

Freddie
Katherines Blaze

Kyneton Walle
Monty
Rosie
Miami
Molly
Mac\'s Silver Shadow
Brynnebo Victoria
Dezzie Lad
Snowy Mountain
Mindy
Finest Chilli
Rathgoone Rocket
Killough Queen
Tia Maria
Blaebcrymlyn Ithal Ddl
Royal Sylvia Express
The Gypsy Moth
Davco Paddya€™s Charm
Sway Flyn Rider
Mr Spud
Bucks

COURSE WALK
Cheltenham College Prep School
Cheltenham College Prep School
Cheltenham College Prep School
King's School, Gloucester
Bredon Hill Academy
Bowbrook House School
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
Cheltenham College Prep School
Lucton School
Beaudesert Park School
Bedstone College
Bredon Hill Academy
Chase School
Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close
Elms School, Herefordshire
Fairfield High School
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School
COURSE WALK
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
Kingsley School
Kingsley School
Kingsley School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Sheldon School
Sheldon School
Sheldon School
Sheldon School
St John's Marlborough
Chase School

Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual

Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
Cheltenham Prep
The King's School, Gloucester
Individual
Individual
Kings High School
Cheltenham Prep
Lucton School
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester
The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Sheldon Gold
Sheldon Gold
Sheldon Gold
Sheldon Gold
Individual
The Chase School



10:05
10:25
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:43
11:46
11:49
11:52
11:55
12:10
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31
12:34
12:37
12:40
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:58
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:13
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:28
13:31
13:34

47
82
43
80
33
70
94
63
79

69
28
55
66
53
35
10
36
75
23
37
72
16
44
96
14
21
24
20

32
41
48
57
65
68
71
78

83
91
97
98

45
81
73
76
38
95
39
59
89
22
40
60
74
87
64

80CM EVENTERS CHALLENGE

Joey
Loughehoe Leonardo
Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
Miss Kyle Misty
Chorley\'s Half Sixpence
Dernahatten Coevers Hills
Black Hoof Bob
Little Miss mayhem
Clonboo Maggie
Freddie
Katherines Blaze
Kyneton Walle
Monty
Rosie
Molly
Miami
Mac\'s Silver Shadow
Brynnebo Victoria
Dezzie Lad
Snowy Mountain
Mindy
Finest Chilli
Royal Sylvia Express
The Gypsy Moth

Davco Paddya€™s Charm

Mr Spud
Sprattsdown Timekeeper
Tasty Storm
Madam Grace
RON\'S ROCKY

Diamond King
Bertie
Benny
Dieselwood Drifter
The Kerrymana€™s Son
Piggy
Johnny
Lulie Jane

Dakota
Cavandjos Touch of Mist
Summertimes breeze
The Pepemeister
Jedi knights
Ardleamilly
Whisper\'s Girl
Firefox Belle
Lookout Mr Jones
Bambee
Carey\'s Flash
Machno Endeavor
Mike the Knight
King Leopold
Rathgoone Rocket
Killough Queen
Tia Maria
Blaebcrymlyn Ithal Ddl
Emoe Joe
Freeway IV

COURSE WALK
Beaudesert Park School
Bedstone College
Bredon Hill Academy
Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close
Elms School, Herefordshire
Fairfield High School
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School

King's High, Warwick School & Prep
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
King's High, Warwick School & Prep

King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
Kingsley School
Kingsley School
Kingsley School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Sheldon School
Sheldon School
Sheldon School
St John's Marlborough
Sheldon School
Beaudesert Park School
Chase School
Chase School

COURSE WALK
Chase School

Elms School, Herefordshire
Beaudesert Park School
St John's Marlborough
Beaudesert Park School

Katharine Lady Berkeley's School
Elms School, Herefordshire
Sheldon School

Lucton School
Sheldon School
Sheldon School

Beaudesert Park School
Chase School
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Elms School, Herefordshire
Elms School, Herefordshire
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
St John's Marlborough
Beaudesert Park School

Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual

Individual
Individual
Individual
Dean Close Gold
Dean Close Gold
Dean Close Gold
Dean Close Gold
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School

The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester

The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Lucton School
Sheldon Purple
Sheldon Gold
Sheldon Purple
St John's Marlborough
Sheldon Purple
Beaudesert Park School
The Chase School
The Chase School

The Chase School
The Elms School
Beaudesert Park School
St John's Marlborough
Team
Individual
The Elms school
Sheldon Purple

Lucton School
Sheldon Gold
Sheldon Gold
Team
The Chase School
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
The Elms School
The Elms School
Individual

The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester

Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
St John's Marlborough
Individual



13:40
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12
14:15
14:18
14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30
14:33
14:36
14:39
14:42
14:45
14:48
14:51
14:54
14:57
15:00
15:03
15:06
15:09
15:12
15:15
15:18
15:21
15:24
15:27
15:30
15:33
15:36
15:39
15:42

45
81
73
76
38
95
39
59
89
22
40
60
74
87
64
54
90
26
46
50
93
18
51
15
58

27
84
31
67
56
61
86

Jedi knights
Ardleamilly
Whisper\'s Girl
Firefox Belle
Lookout Mr Jones
Bambee
Carey\'s Flash
Machno Endeavor
Mike the Knight
King Leopold
Rathgoone Rocket
Killough Queen
Tia Maria
Blaebcrymlyn Ithal DdI
Emoe Joe
Freeway IV
Knocknakill Scott
Carrabell Angus
The Real Mayo
Ballyvadd Tara
Currabawnthomass
Lily
Blizzard
DP UK Dun Surprise
The Mask
J16 Millstreet
Parker
Spirit of the Hollies
Honor
Galileo 7
Rivercourt Boy
Ger Lad
Trickle
Piltown Flashy
Corgary Voltaire

90CM EVENTERS CHALLENGE

COURSE WALK
Chase School
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Elms School, Herefordshire
Elms School, Herefordshire
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
Moor Park
St John's Marlborough
Beaudesert Park School

Cheltenham College Prep School

Sheldon School
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Cheltenham Ladies College
Elms School, Herefordshire

King's High, Warwick School & Prep

King's School, Gloucester
Lacon Childe School
Lacon Childe School

Lucton School
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough

Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Individual
Individual
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
The Elms School
The Elms School
The King's School, Gloucester
Individual
The King's School, Gloucester
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
St John's Marlborough
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham Ladies College
The Elms School
Individual
The King's School, Gloucester
Individual
Individual
Individual
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough



15:45
16:00
16:03
16:06
16:09
16:12
16:15
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:27
16:30
16:33
16:36
16:39
16:42
16:45
16:48
16:51
16:54
16:57
17:00

26
46
50
93
18
51
15
58

27
84
31
67
56
61
86

12
25
52

1M EVENTERS CHALLENGE

The Real Mayo
Ballyvadd Tara
Currabawnthomass
Lily
Blizzard
DP UK Dun Surprise
The Mask
J16 Millstreet
Parker
Spirit of the Hollies
Honor
Rivercourt Boy
Ger Lad
Galileo 7
Trickle
Piltown Flashy
Corgary Voltaire
| Love Money
Worth Knowing
Knockakill Scott
Future Spirit

COURSE WALK
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Elms School, Herefordshire

King's High, Warwick School & Prep

King's School, Gloucester
Lacon Childe School
Lacon Childe School

Lucton School
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
Cheltenham College
Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Individual
Team
Individual
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Team

Individual
Cheltenham College
Individual
Cheltenham College
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
Cheltenham College
Individual
Individual
Cheltenham College



