		70	CM EVENTERS CHALLENGE			
7:25	COURSE WALK					
7:45	3	Candy	Cheltenham College Prep School	Team	Cheltenham Prep	
7:48	11	Smurf	Cheltenham College Prep School	Team	Cheltenham Prep	
7:51	62	SOX	Cheltenham College Prep School	Team	Cheltenham Prep	
7:54	19	Danny	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester	
7:57	34	Aosta Jimmy	Bredon Hill Academy	Individual	Individual	
8:00	49	Freddie	Bowbrook House School	Individual	Individual	
8:03	77	Issacstown Solit Silver	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School	
8:06	85	Ballymore Joe	Cheltenham College Prep School	Team	Cheltenham Prep	
8:09	88	Treacle	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School	
8:12	47	Joey	Beaudesert Park School	Individual	Individual	
8:15	82	Loughehoe Leonardo	Bedstone College	Individual	Individual	
8:18	43	Silvertrees Shirley Bassey		Individual	Individual	
8:21	17	Blue Suade Hooves	Chase School	Individual	Individual	
8:24	80	Miss Kyle Misty	Dean Close	Team	Dean Close	
8:27	70	Dernahatten Coevers Hills		Team	Dean Close  Dean Close	
8:30	94	Black Hoof Bob	Dean Close	Team		
	63				Dean Close	
8:33	79	Little Miss mayhem	Elms School, Herefordshire	Individual	Individual	
8:36		Clonboo Maggie	Fairfield High School	Individual	Individual	
8:39	8	Freddie	Hatherop Castle School	Individual	Individual	
8:42	69	Katherines Blaze	Hatherop Castle School	Individual	Individual	
8:45	00	IZ ( )A/ II	COURSE WALK	_	16. 15.1.0.1.1	
9:00	28	Kyneton Walle	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School	
9:03	55	Monty	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School	
9:06	66	Rosie	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School	
9:09	53	Miami	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester	
9:12	35	Molly	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester	
9:15	10	Mac\'s Silver Shadow	Kingsley School	Team	The Kingsley School	
9:18	36	Brynnebo Victoria	Kingsley School	Team	The Kingsley School	
9:21	75	Dezzie Lad	Kingsley School	Team	The Kingsley School	
9:24	23	Snowy Mountain	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School	
9:27	37	Mindy	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School	
9:30	72	Finest Chilli	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School	
9:33	22	Rathgoone Rocket	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park	
9:36	40	Killough Queen	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park	
9:39	60	Tia Maria	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park	
9:42	74	Blaebcrymlyn Ithal Ddl	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park	
9:45	16	Royal Sylvia Express	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold	
9:48	44	The Gypsy Moth	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold	
9:51	96	Davco Paddy's Charm	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold	
9:54	6	Sway Flyn Rider	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold	
9:57	14	Mr Spud	St John's Marlborough	Individual	Individual	
10:00	5	Bucks	Chase School	Individual	The Chase School	

		900	CM EVENTERS CHALLENGE		
10:05		800	COURSE WALK		
	47	Joey	Beaudesert Park School	Individual	Individual
	82	Loughehoe Leonardo	Bedstone College	Individual	Individual
10:31	43	Silvertrees Shirley Bassey	Bredon Hill Academy	Individual	Individual
	80	Miss Kyle Misty	Dean Close	Team	Dean Close Gold
10:37	33	Chorley\'s Half Sixpence	Dean Close	Team	Dean Close Gold
10:40	70	Dernahatten Coevers Hills	Dean Close	Team	Dean Close Gold
10:43	94	Black Hoof Bob	Dean Close	Team	Dean Close Gold
10:46	63	Little Miss mayhem	Elms School, Herefordshire	Individual	Individual
	79	Clonboo Maggie	Fairfield High School	Individual	Individual
10:52	8	Freddie	Hatherop Castle School	Individual	Individual
10:55	69	Katherines Blaze	Hatherop Castle School	Individual	Individual
	28	Kyneton Walle	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School
11:01	55	Monty	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School
11:04	66	Rosie	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Team	Kings High School
11:07	53	Molly	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
	35	Miami	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
	10	Mac\'s Silver Shadow	Kingsley School	Team	The Kingsley School
	36	Brynnebo Victoria	Kingsley School	Team	The Kingsley School
	75	Dezzie Lad	Kingsley School	Team	The Kingsley School
	23	Snowy Mountain	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School
11:25	37	Mindy	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School
	72	Finest Chilli	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School
11:31	16	Royal Sylvia Express	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Purple
11:34	44	The Gypsy Moth	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold
11:37	96	Davco Paddy's Charm	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Purple
11:40	14	Mr Spud	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough
	21	Sprattsdown Timekeeper	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Purple
	24	Tasty Storm	Beaudesert Park School	Team	Beaudesert Park School
	20	Madam Grace	Chase School	Team	The Chase School
11:52	9	RON'S ROCKY	Chase School	Team	The Chase School
11:55	9	KON/S KOOKT	COURSE WALK	Icaiii	The Chase School
	32	Diamond King	Chase School	Team	The Chase School
	41	Bertie	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms School
	48	Benny	Beaudesert Park School	Team	Beaudesert Park School
	57	Dieselwood Drifter	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough
12:22		The Kerryman's Son	Beaudesert Park School	Team	Team
12:25		Piggy	Katharine Lady Berkeley's School		Individual
	71	Johnny	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms school
	78	Lulie Jane	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Purple
12:34	7.0	Eulic Garie	Cheiden Cencer	icani	Officiality at pic
	83	Dakota	Lucton School	Team	Lucton School
	91	Cavandjos Touch of Mist	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold
	97	Summertimes breeze	Sheldon School	Team	Sheldon Gold
	98	The Pepemeister	Beaudesert Park School	Team	Team
12:49	4	Jedi knights	Chase School	Team	The Chase School
12:52		Ardleamilly	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual
	81	Whisper\'s Girl	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual
	73	Firefox Belle	Cheltenham Ladies College	Individual	Individual
13:01	76	Lookout Mr Jones	Cheltenham Ladies College	Individual	Individual
	38	Bambee	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms School
13:07	95	Carey\'s Flash	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms School
13:10	39	Machno Endeavor	King's School, Gloucester	Individual	Individual
	59	Mike the Knight	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
	89	King Leopold	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
	22	Rathgoone Rocket	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park
	40	Killough Queen	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park
	60	Tia Maria	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park
10.20	74	Blaebcrymlyn Ithal Ddl	Moor Park	Team	Moor Park
			ινιοοι τ αιλ		
13:28			St John's Marlhorough	Team	St John's Marlhorough
13:28	87 64	Emoe Joe Freeway IV	St John's Marlborough Beaudesert Park School	Team Individual	St John's Marlborough Individual

		90	OCM EVENTERS CHALLENGE		
13:40			COURSE WALK		
14:00	4	Jedi knights	Chase School	Individual	Individual
14:03	45	Ardleamilly	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual
14:06	81	Whisper\'s Girl	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College
14:09	73	Firefox Belle	Cheltenham Ladies College	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
14:12	76	Lookout Mr Jones	Cheltenham Ladies College	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
14:15	38	Bambee	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms School
14:18	95	Carey\'s Flash	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms School
14:21	39	Machno Endeavor	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
14:24	59	Mike the Knight	King's School, Gloucester	Individual	Individual
14:27	89	King Leopold	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
14:30	22	Rathgoone Rocket	Moor Park	Individual	Individual
14:33	40	Killough Queen	Moor Park	Individual	Individual
14:36	60	Tia Maria	Moor Park	Individual	Individual
14:39	74	Blaebcrymlyn Ithal Ddl	Moor Park	Individual	Individual
14:42	87	Emoe Joe	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough
14:45	64	Freeway IV	Beaudesert Park School	Individual	Individual
14:48	54	Knocknakill Scott	Cheltenham College Prep School	Individual	Individual
14:51	90	Carrabell Angus	Sheldon School	Individual	Individual
14:54	26	The Real Mayo	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual
14:57	46	Ballyvadd Tara	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College
15:00	50	Currabawnthomass	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College
15:03	93	Lily	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College
15:06	18	Blizzard	Cheltenham Ladies College	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:09	51	DP UK Dun Surprise	Elms School, Herefordshire	Team	The Elms School
15:12	15	The Mask	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Individual	Individual
15:15	58	J16 Millstreet	King's School, Gloucester	Team	The King's School, Gloucester
15:18	1	Parker	Lacon Childe School	Individual	Individual
15:21	2	Spirit of the Hollies	Lacon Childe School	Individual	Individual
15:24	27	Honor	Lucton School	Individual	Individual
15:27	84	Galileo 7	Malvern St James	Team	Malvern St James
15:30	31	Rivercourt Boy	Malvern St James	Team	Malvern St James
15:33	67	Ger Lad	Malvern St James	Team	Malvern St James
15:36	56	Trickle	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough
15:39	61	Piltown Flashy	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough
15:42	86	Corgary Voltaire	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough

			AM EVENTEDO OLIALI ENOE				
45.45		1M EVENTERS CHALLENGE					
15:45		COURSE WALK					
16:00	26	The Real Mayo	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual		
16:03	46	Ballyvadd Tara	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College		
16:06	50	Currabawnthomass	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual		
16:09	93	Lily	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College		
16:12	18	Blizzard	Cheltenham Ladies College	Individual	Individual		
16:15	51	DP UK Dun Surprise	Elms School, Herefordshire	Individual	Individual		
16:18	15	The Mask	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	Individual	Individual		
16:21	58	J16 Millstreet	King's School, Gloucester	Individual	Individual		
16:24	1	Parker	Lacon Childe School	Individual	Individual		
16:27	2	Spirit of the Hollies	Lacon Childe School	Individual	Individual		
16:30	27	Honor	Lucton School	Individual	Individual		
16:33	84	Rivercourt Boy	Malvern St James	Team	Malvern St James		
16:36	31	Ger Lad	Malvern St James	Team	Malvern St James		
16:39	67	Galileo 7	Malvern St James	Team	Malvern St James		
16:42	56	Trickle	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough		
16:45	61	Piltown Flashy	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough		
16:48	86	Corgary Voltaire	St John's Marlborough	Team	St John's Marlborough		
16:51	7	I Love Money	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College		
16:54	12	Worth Knowing	Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools	Individual	Individual		
16:57	25	Knockakill Scott	Cheltenham College	Individual	Individual		
17:00	52	Future Spirit	Cheltenham College	Team	Cheltenham College		